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KYBJIMIBKUIA Mux
CIPUH €Bren
TOPJIOH Inmst
OMEIJIA lanuno
CHUPOTA Muxaitno
MATIOHIKO ITerpo
I'PABOBCBHKUI Oxe
KOPHIEHKO Jles
MUKHUTEHKO J{murt
KOIILIMAH Muknra
BO3HIOK JImutpo
IIIMHUT"A Makcum
JIPATIEB IBan
MACIJIOB TI'eopriit
PSIIVMHCHKHIA IBan
OITAHACEHKO Aux

BCEYKPATHCHKMIA TYPHIP

16 CWJIBHIIIINX ®EXTYBAJIBHUKIB "JIIT'U 10-13"

Ha mmarax cepen ronakis 2002-2003 p.H.

M. Kuis 19.12.2015 p.

PesynbTaTe! Typa rpynm, Typ n

I'pynmano 1 0:00

JHOCII "APM"
JHOCII "APM"
JHOCII "APM"
JHOCII "APM"
JHOCII "APM"
JHOCII "APM"
JHOCII "APM"
CAIOHIOPNe6
A

A

i\
TPOSTHIIA

PBYO®K
PBYO®K
YKP
YKP

3]VV4

VVVVVVVVVYV

4131

1

ViiVI14V32[2]1|V2

VVi

2

4

va 2| valavval2lo[1]4
4
3

3[3/011(3]4]4|v2|4/4]1

vl

\%

VVVIIVVIIVVVVVVV3

<

vvvolil4l32lvvvi

VVo

4l4lv3|vi|vo 4422

3[4]3

2lVVVV1 ‘4 V2|VVVV3

VV1‘2 VVVIIT3[VVV33

vvvalavavilvvvvi|2

VVV3IIIVVV0"VVVV3

vi[vol3 val4/42]]1

2[3[3

VVYV

2
VVV4Vv4[223V
v4l4[3lavola2[1]v3

V2

V3/V411V4VV4V2

41V

e I L S R e N A S R L k=)

VVVVVVVVVVV3

V2

v/60eB
12/15
4/15
6/15
2/15
13/15
9/15
3/15
9/15
8/15
9/15
10/15
3/15
9/15
4/15
7/15
12/15

TIK3
34
-19
-17
-21
30
-3
-21

-16

VYH panr
71 2
44 13
47 11
46 16
68 1
55 8
48 14
55 7
55 9
56 6
57 4
44 15
61 5
52 12
59 10
67 3



Document Engarde BCEYKPATHCHEKUI TYPHIP
20-12.2015 17:07:08 16 CWJILHIIINX ®EXTYBAJIBLHUKIB "JIITH 10-13"
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Knaccugukanus npomreamux, Typ n (1o paHry)

paHr  (haMIIHs U UMSI JlaTa poXa  paspsn BEJIOMCTBO ropon nepe3ayer
1  CHUPOTA Muxaiino 2002 1w JIIOCII "APM" KHWIB CHUMOHEHKO
2 KYBJIULIBKHI Muxaiito 2003 2 JIOCLI "APM" KUIB Konpan
3 OITAHACEHKO Awnnpiii 2003 20 YKP XAP Opurana
4 BO3HIOK Jmutpo 2002 1w Pl KHWIB [ocTtanbkuii
5 JPATIEB IBan 2003 210 PBY®K KHWIB 3anoromnpka ["apin
6 KOHIMAH Mukura 2002 1w Pl KHWIB TumormeHko
7 KOPHIE€HKO Jles 2002 1w CIIOIIOPNe6 JIHI Komapos Mapkina
8 MATIOHIKO Ilerpo 2003 1w JHOCII "APM" KUIB CHUMOHEHKO
9 MUMKUTEHKO JImutpo 2002 210 Pl KHWIB [ocTranbkuii
10 PSAOUHCHKUH Ipan 2003 210 YKP XAP Opurazna
11 TOPIOH Lmns 2003 20 JIOCLI "APM" KUIB Opurana
12 MACIJIOB TI'eopriii 2002  xmc PBYO®K KUIB (@):301121:101 59717820 00)
13 CIPUM €gren 2002 2 JIOCLI "APM" KUIB Opurana
14 TPABOBCBHKUI Omnekcann 2003 1w JIIOCII "APM" KHWIB CHUMOHEHKO
15 [IIMUT'A Makcum 2002 1w TPOAHJA JIbB Ceucriiib MaTBiiB
16 OMEJIA Hdanumno 2002 210 JIIOCII "APM" KHWIB Opurazna



